FLTR
407-478-3759
FEATURES
•	Architectural Designed Flat Lensed Troffer
•	One-piece Unit with Two Universal Mounting Brackets
•	Average Install Time Less than 3 Minutes
•	Lightweight Aluminum Matte White Finish Body

•	ETL Listed for Damp Locations
•	DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT DOORFRAME LATCH
FLTR14 1x4 Flat Lens Troffer Retrofit Kit 19WLED UNIV 120-277V 40 BLANK Standard Latch
30WLED 35 TRL Tamper Resistant Latch
45WLED 30
FLTR22 2x2 Flat Lens Troffer Retrofit Kit 19WLED
30WLED
45WLED
FLTR24 2x4 Flat Lens Troffer Retrofit Kit 26WLED
35WLED
45WLED
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
®
®
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Education •	Healthcare •	Multipurpose Rooms •	Hallways •	Office •	Conference Rooms
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
POSTP Post Painted Aluminum SR Sensor Ready Module
FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup DR DALI Ready Module
FI/ILBCP05/HE 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup–CEC Title 20 Compliant BLD Bi-Level Dimming Module (2 hot leads)
FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
FI/ILBCP07/HE 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup–CEC Title 20 Compliant ES/PCD3 Pre-installed app on controlled device for commissioning
FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP10/HE 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup–CEC Title 20 Compliant Advanced
FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup ES2 EasySense Sensor
SD347 1 347V Step Down Transformer 5E/CU/IL 4 Enlighted 5E Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor w/ Control Unit
SD480 1 480V Step Down Transformer 5E/CU/CL 4 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor w/ Control Unit
5E/CU/IOT 4 Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor w/ Control Unit
5E/5W/IL 4 Enlighted 5E Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor w/ Aux Driver/5 Wire Connection
5E/5W/CL 4 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor w/ Aux Driver/5 Wire Connection
5E/5W/IOT 4 Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor w/ Aux Driver/5 Wire Connection
VDO4 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC (Daylight & Occupancy)
VRF4 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF (RF Only)
A Siemens Company
by
FLTRSPEC0221
FLAT LENS TROFFER RETROFIT KIT
1Does not qualify for DLC 3 One needed per project
2 Must be used with ES/PCD for commissioning 4 Must be used with SR Driver
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3000K 3500K 4000K
Part Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts2 DLC Listing Replaces
FLTR14-19WLED 2,254 lm 119 lm/w 2,287 lm 122 lm/w 2,319 lm 124 lm/w 19W Standard 2T8